
#18 White Cty FB Insurance Boys 100m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 IVY, Tyquarius West Memphis W 11.93  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 12.09  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 12.13  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig 12.21  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Eric Bald Knob High S 12.28  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 12.33  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 MABANE, Kenneth Wonder Junior Hig 12.59  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 HAMPTON, Jackson Central Arkansas 12.93  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High 12.94  (NW) 1(6)

10 BUBBUS, Christian Harding Academy 12.99  (NW) 2(3)

11 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 13.19  (NW) 1(7)

12 PETERSON, Mykel East JH 13.20  (NW) 2(4)

13 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 13.26  (NW) 3(2)

14 PRYOR, Cam Harding Academy 13.56  (NW) 2(5)

15 WINSTON, Jaylen East JH 13.80  (NW) 2(6)

16 SMITH, Keegan Bald Knob High S 14.24  (NW) 2(7)

17 CARRANZA, Alan Friendship Aspire 14.62  (NW) 3(3)

HAMPTON, Kenyon Wonder Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 IVY, Tyquarius West Memphis W 11.93

2 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 12.09

3 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 12.13

4 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig 12.21

5 HAMPTON, Jackson Central Arkansas 12.93

6 MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High 12.94

7 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 13.19

HAMPTON, Kenyon Wonder Junior Hig DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 12.33

2 MABANE, Kenneth Wonder Junior Hig 12.59

3 BUBBUS, Christian Harding Academy 12.99

4 PETERSON, Mykel East JH 13.20

5 PRYOR, Cam Harding Academy 13.56

6 WINSTON, Jaylen East JH 13.80

7 SMITH, Keegan Bald Knob High S 14.24

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Eric Bald Knob High S 12.28

2 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 13.26

3 CARRANZA, Alan Friendship Aspire 14.62

#32 Crum Chriropractic Boys 200m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig 23.84  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 PRYOR, Octavian West Memphis W 24.71  (NW) 1(2) 8

#32 Crum Chriropractic Boys 200m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 WEEKS, Nathan Beebe Junior High 24.79  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 24.82  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 25.09  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 HAMPTON, Kenyon Wonder Junior Hig 25.82  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 HENRY, Jacob Central Arkansas 26.02  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 WHITFIELD, Nick Beebe Junior High 26.31  (NW) 1(6) 1

9 TYLER, Ja'Darious East JH 26.43  (NW) 2(3)

10 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 27.32  (NW) 2(4)

11 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 27.74  (NW) 3(1)

12 WHITFIELD, Titus Beebe Junior High 27.83  (NW) 1(7)

13 MERCER, Anderson Harding Academy 29.99  (NW) 3(2)

14 SMITH, Keegan Bald Knob High S 31.15  (NW) 2(5)

15 BUCKINGHAN, Ja'Quan East JH 32.94  (NW) 2(6)

16 MATTHON, Kevin Friendship Aspire 41.30  (NW) 3(3)

WILLIAMS, Eric Bald Knob High S DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig 23.84

2 PRYOR, Octavian West Memphis W 24.71

3 WEEKS, Nathan Beebe Junior High 24.79

4 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 24.82

5 HENRY, Jacob Central Arkansas 26.02

6 WHITFIELD, Nick Beebe Junior High 26.31

7 WHITFIELD, Titus Beebe Junior High 27.83

WILLIAMS, Eric Bald Knob High S DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 25.09

2 HAMPTON, Kenyon Wonder Junior Hig 25.82

3 TYLER, Ja'Darious East JH 26.43

4 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 27.32

5 SMITH, Keegan Bald Knob High S 31.15

6 BUCKINGHAN, Ja'Quan East JH 32.94

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 27.74

2 MERCER, Anderson Harding Academy 29.99

3 MATTHON, Kevin Friendship Aspire 41.30

#26 The Bugman Boys 400m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRYOR, Octavian West Memphis W 55.70 1(1) 10

2 PULLEN, Max Central Arkansas 1:01.21 1(2) 8

3 ALLS, Reginald East JH 1:01.69 2(1) 6

4 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 1:03.19 2(2) 5

5 BRIDGES, Jamarques Wonder Junior Hig 1:03.21 1(3) 4

6 MCCORMIK, Ty Beebe Junior High 1:04.21 2(3) 3
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#26 The Bugman Boys 400m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 ALLEN, Landen Central Arkansas 1:04.22 1(4) 2

8 LANDERS, Tate Beebe Junior High 1:07.97 1(5) 1

9 MERRIWEATHER, Charles J.A. Fair Preparat 1:08.12 2(4)

10 GRAHAM, Caleb Bald Knob High S 1:09.69 2(5)

11 RIDEOUT, Kamron J.A. Fair Preparat 1:13.00 2(6)

12 ASHBY, Issac Bald Knob High S 1:14.32 2(7)

SMITH, Eugene West Memphis W DNS 1

VAUGHNS, Anthony Wonder Junior Hig DNS 1

BROWN, Brandon East JH DNS 1

GRIFFIN, Steven J.A. Fair Preparat NT 3

ORIZABA, Ivan Friendship Aspire NT 3

MATTHON, Kevin Friendship Aspire NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PRYOR, Octavian West Memphis W 55.70

2 PULLEN, Max Central Arkansas 1:01.21

3 BRIDGES, Jamarques Wonder Junior Hig 1:03.21

4 ALLEN, Landen Central Arkansas 1:04.22

5 LANDERS, Tate Beebe Junior High 1:07.97

SMITH, Eugene West Memphis W DNS

VAUGHNS, Anthony Wonder Junior Hig DNS

BROWN, Brandon East JH DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 ALLS, Reginald East JH 1:01.69

2 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 1:03.19

3 MCCORMIK, Ty Beebe Junior High 1:04.21

4 MERRIWEATHER, Charles J.A. Fair Preparat 1:08.12

5 GRAHAM, Caleb Bald Knob High S 1:09.69

6 RIDEOUT, Kamron J.A. Fair Preparat 1:13.00

7 ASHBY, Issac Bald Knob High S 1:14.32

Section 3 of 3

GRIFFIN, Steven J.A. Fair Preparat NT

ORIZABA, Ivan Friendship Aspire NT

MATTHON, Kevin Friendship Aspire NT

#30 Young''s Tire & Auto Boys 800m
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FLOYD, Nakita Wonder Junior Hig 2:33.41 10

2 BURROUGHS, Chris Beebe Junior High 2:34.55 8

3 GOODIN, Bradyn Beebe Junior High 2:37.95 6

4 JOHNSON, Peyton East JH 2:40.14 5

5 LOPEZ, Tyson Beebe Junior High 2:41.92 4

6 MCGRUDER, Alijah Wonder Junior Hig 2:42.15 3

7 DIVINO, Evan Central Arkansas 2:48.36 2

8 PERKINS, Charles East JH 2:52.95 1

#30 Young''s Tire & Auto Boys 800m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 SMITH, Eugene West Memphis W 2:56.64

10 GRAHAM, Caleb Bald Knob High S 2:56.69

11 BUTLER, Hayden West Memphis W 3:14.66

12 CARRANZA, Alan Friendship Aspire 3:24.84

13 ORIZABA, Ivan Friendship Aspire 3:32.78

RIDEOUT, Kamron J.A. Fair Preparat DNS

HOGAN, Travion J.A. Fair Preparat DNS

MERRIWEATHER, Charles J.A. Fair Preparat DNS

WATSON, Trent Bald Knob High S DNS

KASINGER, Jordan Central Arkansas DNS

#22 Crum Chriropractic Boys 1600m
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KASINGER, Jordan Central Arkansas 5:42.23 10

2 CUSTER, Luke Central Arkansas 5:51.48 8

3 LOPEZ, Tyson Beebe Junior High 5:52.75 6

4 SMITH, Jackson Beebe Junior High 5:53.68 5

5 FLOYD, Nakita Wonder Junior Hig 6:00.29 4

6 MCGRUDER, Alijah Wonder Junior Hig 6:23.83 3

7 WATSON, Trent Bald Knob High S 6:44.29 2

8 LEE, Brayden West Memphis W 6:58.81 1

9 MOORE, Ethan Bald Knob High S 6:59.97

10 BUTLER, Hayden West Memphis W 7:18.18

GOODIN, Bradyn Beebe Junior High DNS

#16 Ace Homer Hardware Boys 110H
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Darius West Memphis W 19.55  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LEWIS, Luke Beebe Junior High 19.96  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 21.59  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 22.01  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 WHITFIELD, Titus Beebe Junior High 22.75  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 GATEWOOD, Brandarius East JH 23.12  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 GRAHAM, Caleb Bald Knob High S 24.58  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 PACE, Kayde Bald Knob High S 26.53  (NW) 1(5) 1

JAMES, Kenton Wonder Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Darius West Memphis W 19.55

2 HOLMES, De'Cambren West Memphis W 21.59

3 GATEWOOD, Brandarius East JH 23.12

4 GRAHAM, Caleb Bald Knob High S 24.58

5 PACE, Kayde Bald Knob High S 26.53

JAMES, Kenton Wonder Junior Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#16 Ace Homer Hardware Boys 110H (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEWIS, Luke Beebe Junior High 19.96

2 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 22.01

3 WHITFIELD, Titus Beebe Junior High 22.75

#28 1st Security Boys 300H
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JAMES, Kenton Wonder Junior Hig 48.53 10

2 LEWIS, Luke Beebe Junior High 48.92 8

3 SMITH, Darius West Memphis W 50.47 6

4 DAWSON, Antwan West Memphis W 53.38 5

5 WHITFIELD, Titus Beebe Junior High 56.46 4

6 WATSON, Trent Bald Knob High S 57.41 3

7 KUHN, Jaden Bald Knob High S 1:01.30 2

GATEWOOD, Brandarius East JH DQ

#20 The Bugman Boys 4x200m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 1:42.67 10

2 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:44.91 8

3 West Memphis West Junior High (A) 1:46.47 6

4 Bald Knob High School (A) 1:50.75 5

5 East JH (A) 1:52.75 4

#24 The Bugman Boys 4x100m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 West Memphis West Junior High (A) 48.37 10

2 Beebe Junior High (A) 48.85 8

3 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 49.18 6

4 East JH (A) 50.30 5

5 Harding Academy (A) 51.66 4

6 Bald Knob High School (A) 55.07 3

Friendship Aspire Academy Little (A) DNS

#36 Young''s Tire & Auto Boys 4x400m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:08.76 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 4:13.80 8

3 Bald Knob High School (A) 4:22.69 6

4 West Memphis West Junior High (A) 4:23.38 5

5 J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) 4:51.98 4

East JH (A) DNS

Friendship Aspire Academy Little (A) DNS

#14 Burrito Day Boys 4x800m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wonder Junior High (A) 9:55.31 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 10:35.21 8

3 Bald Knob High School (A) 10:48.95 6

#14 Burrito Day Boys 4x800m (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Beebe Junior High (A) 10:56.43 5

5 West Memphis West Junior High (A) 11:15.86 4

6 J.A. Fair Preparatory School (A) 12:07.00 3

Friendship Aspire Academy Little (A) DNS

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RIDEOUT, Chanceston Beebe Junior High 5' 6" 9

1 MCGALLIARD, Endy Harding Academy 5' 6" 9

3 IVY, Tyquarius West Memphis W 5' 4" 6

4 WILLIAMS, Eric Bald Knob High S 5' 4" 5

5 OVERSTREET, Caleb Beebe Junior High 5' 4" 4

6 BAILEY, Javion Beebe Junior High 4' 10" 3

7 DENT, Jordan West Memphis W 4' 8" 2

8 WILLIAMS, Kevin Central Arkansas 4' 6" 1

9 PETERSON, Mykel East JH 4' 6"

10 WINSTON, Jaylen East JH 4' 4"

PULLEN, Max Central Arkansas NH

PACE, Kayde Bald Knob High S NH

GATEWOOD, Brandarius East JH DNS

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOODIN, Bradyn Beebe Junior High 9' 6" 10

2 HILLIS, Jameson Bald Knob High S 9' 0" 8

3 MCCORMIK, Ty Beebe Junior High 8' 0" 6

4 PACE, Kayde Bald Knob High S 7' 6" 5

5 COWLEY, Ethan Central Arkansas 7' 0" 3.5

5 BURROUGHS, Chris Beebe Junior High 7' 0" 3.5

BUTLER, Hayden West Memphis W FOUL

SMITH, Eugene West Memphis W FOUL

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 20' 01 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig18' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 18' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Carlos East JH 17' 61 /4  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 17' 6"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 BENNETT, John West Memphis W 16' 61 /4  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 16' 41 /4  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 VAUGHNS, Anthony Wonder Junior Hig16' 4"  (NW) 2(4) 1

9 HAMPTON, Jackson Central Arkansas 16' 3"  (NW) 2(5)

10 SMITH, Kacyrus West Memphis W 15' 71 /4  (NW) 1(5)

11 PRYOR, Cam Harding Academy 14' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

11 YATES, James Bald Knob High S 14' 9"  (NW) 2(6)

13 LEAVY, Dale East JH 14' 81 /2  (NW) 1(6)
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 TEMPLIN, Riley Bald Knob High S 14' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

15 WILLIAMS, Kadrian East JH 11' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

THOMAS, Nysaih Friendship Aspire FOUL  (NW) 1

MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Carlos East JH 17' 61 /4  (NW)

2 JACKSON, Parker Beebe Junior High 17' 6"  (NW)

3 BENNETT, John West Memphis W 16' 61 /4  (NW)

4 PEW, Alvin Friendship Aspire 16' 41 /4  (NW)

5 SMITH, Kacyrus West Memphis W 15' 71 /4  (NW)

6 LEAVY, Dale East JH 14' 81 /2  (NW)

THOMAS, Nysaih Friendship Aspire FOUL  (NW)

MOORE, Demarco Beebe Junior High FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 20' 01 /2  (NW)

2 WILLIAMS, Alex Wonder Junior Hig18' 8"  (NW)

2 BAHNKS, Cooper Central Arkansas 18' 8"  (NW)

4 VAUGHNS, Anthony Wonder Junior Hig16' 4"  (NW)

5 HAMPTON, Jackson Central Arkansas 16' 3"  (NW)

6 PRYOR, Cam Harding Academy 14' 9"  (NW)

6 YATES, James Bald Knob High S 14' 9"  (NW)

8 TEMPLIN, Riley Bald Knob High S 14' 4"  (NW)

9 WILLIAMS, Kadrian East JH 11' 4"  (NW)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Owen Harding Academy 39' 10"  (NW) 10

2 O'NEIL, Kaleb Beebe Junior High 39' 11 /2  (NW) 8

3 DAWSON, Antwan West Memphis W 35' 111 /2  (NW) 6

4 HILLIS, Jameson Bald Knob High S 35' 4"  (NW) 5

5 PERKINS, Charles East JH 30' 4"  (NW) 4

6 JOHNSON, Peyton East JH 28' 7"  (NW) 3

7 JAMES, Gavin Bald Knob High S 26' 3"  (NW) 2

DENT, Jordan West Memphis W FOUL  (NW)

ALLEN, Landen Central Arkansas FOUL  (NW)

ALLS, Reginald East JH FOUL  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Kevin Central Arkansas FOUL  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SYKES, Eric West Memphis W 40' 111 /2 10

2 QUINN, Aiden Bald Knob High S 37' 6" 8

3 JONES, Dylan Beebe Junior High 35' 41 /2 6

4 PARKER, Kevin Wonder Junior Hig32' 41 /2 5

#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 BROOKS, Keandre Beebe Junior High 32' 21 /2 4

6 WEST, Trstan J.A. Fair Preparat 31' 113 /4 3

7 SWINDLE, Josiah Harding Academy 31' 61 /2 2

8 JOHNSON, Jayden J.A. Fair Preparat 28' 8" 1

9 CAMPBELL, Cavon J.A. Fair Preparat 28' 6"

10 WILLIAMS, Adrian Bald Knob High S 28' 4"

11 TAFOYA, Zane Central Arkansas 28' 21 /2

12 DUNIGAN, Joshua West Memphis W 28' 2"

13 BAKER, Peyton Central Arkansas 27' 11 /2

14 WILLIAMS, Uriel Friendship Aspire 25' 53 /4

15 WOODS, Dekaylon Friendship Aspire 25' 33 /4

16 SIMPSON, Drew Beebe Junior High 25' 21 /2

GRIFFIN, Sam J.A. Fair Preparat FOUL

#11 Natural State Throwers Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Dylan Beebe Junior High 122' 3" 10

2 QUINN, Aiden Bald Knob High S 121' 3" 8

3 SYKES, Eric West Memphis W 94' 11" 6

4 YATES, James Bald Knob High S 94' 7" 5

5 BAKER, Peyton Central Arkansas 90' 10" 4

6 TAFOYA, Zane Central Arkansas 90' 5" 3

7 DUNN, Keaton Beebe Junior High 81' 8" 2

8 WEST, Trstan J.A. Fair Preparat 73' 1" 1

9 CAMPBELL, Cavon J.A. Fair Preparat 70' 11"

10 GINDER, Will Beebe Junior High 70' 0"

11 DUNIGAN, Joshua West Memphis W 67' 2"

12 JOHNSON, Jayden J.A. Fair Preparat 60' 11"

13 WOODS, Dekaylon Friendship Aspire 58' 11"

14 WILLIAMS, Uriel Friendship Aspire 52' 3"

GRIFFIN, Sam J.A. Fair Preparat FOUL

#17 White Cty FB Insurance Girls 100m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MINNER, Makaiya Riverview High Sc 14.04  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 14.12  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 14.23  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe Junior High 14.37  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas 14.81  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 ADAMS, Emily Central Arkansas 15.51  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 KING, Rylie Beebe Junior High 15.93  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 THOMPSON, Emylie Bald Knob High S 16.04  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 MCKEE, Erin Harding Academy 16.31  (NW) 2(3)

10 PAYNE, Shelby Harding Academy 16.88  (NW) 2(4)

11 GUNN, Olivia Beebe Junior High 17.24  (NW) 1(7)

12 BEEHN, Laney Harding Academy 18.17  (NW) 2(5)
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#17 White Cty FB Insurance Girls 100m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BIRDO, Mariah Wonder Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 1

WOODS, Shyla Augusta Junior Hi DNS  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Clarissa Augusta Junior Hi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MINNER, Makaiya Riverview High Sc 14.04

2 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 14.12

3 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 14.23

4 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe Junior High 14.37

5 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas 14.81

6 KING, Rylie Beebe Junior High 15.93

7 GUNN, Olivia Beebe Junior High 17.24

BIRDO, Mariah Wonder Junior Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADAMS, Emily Central Arkansas 15.51

2 THOMPSON, Emylie Bald Knob High S 16.04

3 MCKEE, Erin Harding Academy 16.31

4 PAYNE, Shelby Harding Academy 16.88

5 BEEHN, Laney Harding Academy 18.17

WOODS, Shyla Augusta Junior Hi DNS

JOHNSON, Clarissa Augusta Junior Hi DNS

#31 Crum Chriropractic Girls 200m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 29.60  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 30.05  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas 30.43  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 JOHNSON, Hannah Beebe Junior High 30.66  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 CAMPBELL, Hannah Harding Academy 30.88  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 STRANGE, Elle Central Arkansas 31.34  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 SPEARS, Aaliyah Beebe Junior High 31.54  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 FRANKLIN, Kaylee Riverview High Sc 31.69  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 LOYD, Jadin Beebe Junior High 31.98  (NW) 2(4)

10 WILEY, Katy Bald Knob High S 33.54  (NW) 2(5)

11 MADDEN, Lola Harding Academy 34.32  (NW) 1(6)

12 WILSON, Emery Harding Academy 35.85  (NW) 1(7)

BIRDO, Mariah Wonder Junior Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTIS, Kambriya Riverview High Sc 29.60

2 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas 30.43

3 JOHNSON, Hannah Beebe Junior High 30.66

4 CAMPBELL, Hannah Harding Academy 30.88

5 STRANGE, Elle Central Arkansas 31.34

#31 Crum Chriropractic Girls 200m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MADDEN, Lola Harding Academy 34.32

7 WILSON, Emery Harding Academy 35.85

BIRDO, Mariah Wonder Junior Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 30.05

2 SPEARS, Aaliyah Beebe Junior High 31.54

3 FRANKLIN, Kaylee Riverview High Sc 31.69

4 LOYD, Jadin Beebe Junior High 31.98

5 WILEY, Katy Bald Knob High S 33.54

#25 The Bugman Girls 400m
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLCOMB, Katy Harding Academy 1:09.55 1(1) 10

2 MADDEN, Zoe Harding Academy 1:10.48 2(1) 8

3 HENDERSON, Elyn Harding Academy 1:11.66 1(2) 6

4 MYERS, Kayla Central Arkansas 1:13.58 1(3) 5

5 MORSE, Mia Central Arkansas 1:14.33 1(4) 4

6 HARRIS, Ciarra Bald Knob High S 1:14.73 1(5) 3

7 FERREN, Rylee Riverview High Sc 1:16.50 2(2) 2

8 COUNTS, Evelynn Beebe Junior High 1:17.46 1(6) 1

9 ATKINS, Mackenzie Riverview High Sc 1:19.49 2(3)

10 HASTINGS, KellyAnna Bald Knob High S 1:23.34 2(4)

MATHIS, Brooklyn Beebe Junior High DNS 1

DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOLCOMB, Katy Harding Academy 1:09.55

2 HENDERSON, Elyn Harding Academy 1:11.66

3 MYERS, Kayla Central Arkansas 1:13.58

4 MORSE, Mia Central Arkansas 1:14.33

5 HARRIS, Ciarra Bald Knob High S 1:14.73

6 COUNTS, Evelynn Beebe Junior High 1:17.46

MATHIS, Brooklyn Beebe Junior High DNS

DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MADDEN, Zoe Harding Academy 1:10.48

2 FERREN, Rylee Riverview High Sc 1:16.50

3 ATKINS, Mackenzie Riverview High Sc 1:19.49

4 HASTINGS, KellyAnna Bald Knob High S 1:23.34

#29 Young''s Tire & Auto Girls 800m
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARHAM, Adison Central Arkansas 2:47.58 10

2 COUNTS, Olivia Beebe Junior High 2:59.55 8

3 DOMINGUEZ, Camila Harding Academy 3:05.12 6

4 OSORNIA, Rubi Riverview High Sc 3:10.09 5

2022 HARDING NEXTERA ENERGY JR RELAYS
Searcy, AR
Harding University

Tuesday, March 1, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/1/2022 8:49 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#29 Young''s Tire & Auto Girls 800m (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 WALKER, Brianna Bald Knob High S 3:12.50 4

6 HALL, Lauren Harding Academy 3:12.67 3

7 SMITH, Emma Beebe Junior High 3:19.81 2

8 MEDLER, Ashlynn Riverview High Sc 3:19.85 1

9 RILEY, Sara Beth Harding Academy 3:34.79

10 RAMIREZ, Stephany Bald Knob High S 3:44.21

BOOKER, Sharon Wonder Junior Hig DNS

MALONE, Kymille Wonder Junior Hig DNS

#21 Crum Chriropractic Girls 1600m
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARHAM, Adison Central Arkansas 5:59.31 10

2 STONE, Anna Harding Academy 6:16.98 8

3 WILLIAMSON, Elle Harding Academy 6:26.10 6

4 DISMANG, Kylee Beebe Junior High 6:50.14 5

5 HARRIS, Ciarra Bald Knob High S 7:00.95 4

6 MALONE, Kymille Wonder Junior Hig 7:03.19 3

7 KAYLOR, Kalyn Riverview High Sc 7:11.06 2

8 PAGAN, Alexis Harding Academy 7:24.36 1

9 RAGSDALE, Zoe Bald Knob High S 7:43.73

10 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 8:06.49

11 BOOKER, Sharon Wonder Junior Hig 8:40.48

#15 Ace Homer Hardware Girls 100H
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMMONS, Drew Harding Academy 19.50  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SPEARS, Karissia Riverview High Sc 19.60  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WILEY, Katy Bald Knob High S 20.72  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 CITTY, Claire Harding Academy 20.77  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 PARRISH, Heidi Riverview High Sc 21.00  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 BYRD, Mackenzie Harding Academy 21.14  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 23.42  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High 23.64  (NW) 2(2) 1

JOHNSON, Clarissa Augusta Junior Hi DNS  (NW) 1

DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMMONS, Drew Harding Academy 19.50

2 SPEARS, Karissia Riverview High Sc 19.60

3 WILEY, Katy Bald Knob High S 20.72

4 CITTY, Claire Harding Academy 20.77

5 PARRISH, Heidi Riverview High Sc 21.00

6 BYRD, Mackenzie Harding Academy 21.14

JOHNSON, Clarissa Augusta Junior Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#15 Ace Homer Hardware Girls 100H (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 23.42

2 LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High 23.64

DAVIDSON, Moriah Beebe Junior High DNS

#27 1st Security Girls 300H
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CITTY, Claire Harding Academy 56.46 1(1) 10

2 PARRISH, Heidi Riverview High Sc 56.92 1(2) 8

3 SIMMONS, Drew Harding Academy 59.01 1(3) 6

4 JONES, Madison Beebe Junior High 1:00.58 2(1) 5

5 NEAL, Kali Riverview High Sc 1:01.75 1(4) 4

6 PRICE, Bailey Harding Academy 1:03.81 1(5) 3

7 MCSPADDEN, Taylor Bald Knob High S 1:04.06 2(2) 2

8 LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High 1:05.44 2(3) 1

9 MULLEN, Andi Bald Knob High S 1:05.46 1(6)

10 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 1:18.00 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CITTY, Claire Harding Academy 56.46

2 PARRISH, Heidi Riverview High Sc 56.92

3 SIMMONS, Drew Harding Academy 59.01

4 NEAL, Kali Riverview High Sc 1:01.75

5 PRICE, Bailey Harding Academy 1:03.81

6 MULLEN, Andi Bald Knob High S 1:05.46

7 OWENS, Lexi Beebe Junior High 1:18.00

Section 2 of 2

1 JONES, Madison Beebe Junior High 1:00.58

2 MCSPADDEN, Taylor Bald Knob High S 1:04.06

3 LOFTIS, Jaden Beebe Junior High 1:05.44

#19 The Bugman Girls 4x200m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Riverview High School (A) 2:03.55 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:06.37 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 2:07.44 6

4 Harding Academy (A) 2:08.19 5

5 Bald Knob High School (A) 2:19.69 4

Riverview High School (A) NT

Beebe Junior High (A) NT

Bald Knob High School (A) NT

Harding Academy (A) NT

#23 The Bugman Girls 4x100m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 56.55 10

2 Riverview High School (A) 57.46 8
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#23 The Bugman Girls 4x100m (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Beebe Junior High (A) 57.48 6

4 Bald Knob High School (A) 58.97 5

5 Harding Academy (A) 59.75 4

#35 Young''s Tire & Auto Girls 4x400m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 5:00.98 10

2 Harding Academy (A) 5:02.28 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 5:02.87 6

4 Bald Knob High School (A) 5:38.82 5

Riverview High School (A) DNS

#13 Burrito Day Girls 4x800m
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Harding Academy (A) 12:19.00 10

2 Beebe Junior High (A) 13:08.44 8

3 Bald Knob High School (A) 13:54.41 6

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARLOW, Mileigh Harding Academy 5' 0" 10

2 REEVES, Kayson Harding Academy 4' 4" 8

3 HYATT, Naomi Central Arkansas 4' 2" 5

3 ANDREW, Maddie Bald Knob High S 4' 2" 5

3 MORSE, Mia Central Arkansas 4' 2" 5

6 FERGUSON, Lola Beebe Junior High 4' 0" 3

7 MULLEN, Andi Bald Knob High S 4' 0" 2

8 SPEARS, Aaliyah Beebe Junior High 4' 0" 1

9 WILSON, Emery Harding Academy 3' 8"

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 7' 0" 10

2 HASTINGS, KellyAnna Bald Knob High S 6' 6" 8

3 CROSSEN, Jailynne Riverview High Sc 6' 6" 6

4 MITCHELL, Elaina Harding Academy 6' 0" 5

5 FLOYD, Emma Harding Academy 5' 6" 4

6 KERR, Addie Beebe Junior High 5' 0" 3

7 BOX, Madison Riverview High Sc 4' 6" 2

LANDRUM, Lydia Harding Academy NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FOUST, Averie Bald Knob High S 15' 3"  (NW) 10

2 MYERS, Kayla Central Arkansas 13' 31 /2  (NW) 8

3 PRICE, Bailey Harding Academy 12' 10"  (NW) 6

4 STRANGE, Elle Central Arkansas 11' 9"  (NW) 5

#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 KING, Rylie Beebe Junior High 11' 71 /2  (NW) 4

6 ARNOLD, Lexi Bald Knob High S 11' 1"  (NW) 3

7 METHENY, Gabby Harding Academy 10' 91 /2  (NW) 2

8 COUNTS, Evelynn Beebe Junior High 10' 9"  (NW) 1

9 WILSON, Zoey Harding Academy 9' 0"  (NW)

BIRDO, Mariah Wonder Junior HigFOUL  (NW)

JOHNSON, Hannah Beebe Junior High FOUL  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CITTY, Claire Harding Academy 28' 2"  (NW) 10

2 MYERS, Kayla Central Arkansas 28' 1"  (NW) 8

3 CAMPBELL, Hannah Harding Academy 27' 11"  (NW) 6

4 SIMMONS, Drew Harding Academy 27' 5"  (NW) 5

5 ARNOLD, Lexi Bald Knob High S 24' 7"  (NW) 4

6 ADAMS, Emily Central Arkansas 24' 2"  (NW) 3

7 THOMPSON, Emylie Bald Knob High S 21' 10"  (NW) 2

WILEY, Katy Bald Knob High S FOUL  (NW)

JOHNSON, Hannah Beebe Junior High FOUL  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ARNOLD, Lexi Bald Knob High S 32' 5" 10

2 MILLER, Tikeria Wonder Junior Hig32' 0" 8

3 STORY, Emily Harding Academy 30' 21 /2 6

4 LOVIN, Kennedy Harding Academy 27' 71 /2 5

5 TURNER, Macy Harding Academy 27' 5" 4

6 WINKLER, Willow Bald Knob High S 24' 51 /2 3

7 RUELLE, Abigail Beebe Junior High 23' 11 /2 2

8 JONES, Lexi Beebe Junior High 21' 6" 1

9 HALL, Bailey Beebe Junior High 21' 2"

#12 Natural State Throwers Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FAGER, Krimson Harding Academy 77' 10" 10

2 LOVIN, Kennedy Harding Academy 70' 61 /2 8

3 DISMANG, Kylee Beebe Junior High 67' 8" 6

4 FAGER, Eden Harding Academy 65' 10" 5

5 BURROW, Madison Bald Knob High S 63' 11" 4

6 BECHHOEFER, Rosalind Bald Knob High S 58' 7" 3

7 QUATTLEBAUM, Jordyn Beebe Junior High 52' 8" 2

8 JONES, Lexi Beebe Junior High 46' 10" 1
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